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APRIL 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Duration

01.04.25 Tuesday  XII A & K
Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Minutes

08.04.25 Tuesday X A & I
15.04.25 Tuesday XII B & J
22.04.25 Tuesday X B & H
29.04.25 Tuesday XII C & G

MAY 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Duration

06.05.25 Tuesday X C & G Sr. School
Assembly 
Ground 20 Minutes

13.05.25 Tuesday XII D & H

 Class Assembly Roster 2025 - 2026

July 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

01.07.25 Tuesday  XII A & K
Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins
08.07.25 Tuesday X A & I

15.07.25 Tuesday XII B & J

22.07.25 Tuesday X B & H
29.07.25 Tuesday XII C & G

August 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

05.08.25 Tuesday  X E & IX E Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins12.08.25 Tuesday VIII E & F

19.08.25 Tuesday VIII G & H

26.08.25 Tuesday XI A & K

September 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

16.09.25 Tuesday  X E & IX E Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins23.09.25 Tuesday VIII E & F



Almanac 2025-2026

61

November 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

04.11.25 Tuesday IX C & G

Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins11.11.25 Tuesday XI D & H

18.11.25 Tuesday IX D & F

25.11.25 Tuesday XI E & G

October 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

07.10.25 Tuesday IX B & H
Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins14.10.25 Tuesday XI C & I

December 2025
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

02.12.25 Tuesday VII A & B Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins09.12.25 Tuesday VII C & D

16.12.25 Tuesday VII E & F

23.12.25 Tuesday VII G & H

January 2026
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

13.01.26 Tuesday  VI A & B Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins20.01.26 Tuesday VI C & D

27.01.26 Tuesday VI E & F

February 2026
Date Day Class /Section Venue Home Room Pd.Duration

03.02.26 Tuesday  VI G & H Sr. School

Assembly 

Ground

20 Mins


